attend If the lasl dale happens to be a holiday, the ne<1 woOOng day '1111 be conSIdered as the da:e r~ 
and opening of leoders 

Dela,led tender papers may be obtained from the Bridge Desrgn Branch (Room No 311) 0' o"'rco'roM 
16,02.2026 uplo 20,02.2026 on paymenl of As. 14000.00 (Rufl""S Fourteen Thousand) only norH'e'rJndai>e per 
sel in cash payable 10 the Cashier of this offree during offree hours 00 ""y wor'<ing day from 11 OO!JJ C'jl:D 3 00 
P.M 

2. NAME OF WORK:· Re-consfrUction of Weak B.U.G Bridge No. 212 {Brimanar Bridge) moss River Wa yrwr

[...]

DETAILS OF WORK :. 

~ Nature of wor!< 

(,) Conslruction of double lane RCC T·Beam Girder Bridge of 
3 x 21.75 m effective span on open foundation as per 

I drawings and technical specifications. 
~nslrucliOO of approaches. I 

Approximate value of work 

As. 14,19,00,000.00 
(Rufl""S Fourteen Crores Nineteen 

Lakhs) ooly. 

4. TIME OF COMPLETION:· 24 (twenty four) months from the dale of issue of Final Work Order. 

5. RATES · Rales are 10 be quoled on flal percenlage basis i.e. AT PAR f ABOVE the SOR for Road and Bridge 
Works (Olher than Nalional Highway Works) for Areas under the 6 (six) Districts in Khasi Hills, Jaintia

[...]

Khliehriat Division, Khliehriat, with 4 (four) spare copies for 
information & wide circulation . He will please pay the advertisement bill in due course. 

8. The Finance & Acoounts Officer, P.W.D. IRds), Shillong for informalion. 

9. The Cashier, Bill Branch, of Ihis office. The cosl of lender paper of Rs. 14000.00 IRupees Fourteen 
Thousand) only, per set is to be received and Money receipt is to be issued to the tenderer for obtaining 
the tender document from Bridge Branch . 

10. The Regislrar, P.W.D. IRds), Meghalaya, Shillong, for informalion & necessary aclion 10 display the 
notice in the office notice board.